3. kolo Kummer Cup 2023 - SUPER JUNIORI - 2023-07-21

Match Results - Combined

Place
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12
13
14
15
16
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Name

Korecky, Jan-Ml
Hruby, Martin
Loucka, Dominik
Novotny, Robert
Ohnutek, David
Hrtan, Dominik
Mikolasek, Daniel
Havel, Petr
Jakub, Kirinovi¢
Man, Jakub
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Mikolasek, David
Kovar, Vita
Novotny, Andrej
Glosova, Anna
Livia, Gabriel
Kacal, Jindfich
Kacal, lvan

No.

VEJBEJ
MATAKJR

LOUCKADOMINIK

ROBERT09
DEJVAK

DOMINIKHRTAN

DANY
LEGENDA
KJOUBI
DZEJKOB
KIKIP
DAVA
KOVY
FRANZDORF
ANNAG
EVIL
JINDRA
REDWAR

Class
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
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Match
Pts
518.2985
514.3422
492.7675
460.1794
455.9723
453.2184
423.9015
416.3373
399.4669
391.0356
358.5878
335.8128
334.3504
303.2312
273.0233
270.8880
231.3284
135.8290

Match %

100.0000 %
99.2367 %
95.0741 %
88.7866 %
87.9748 %
87.4435 %
81.7871 %
80.3277 %
77.0727 %
75.4460 %
69.1856 %
64.7914 %
64.5092 %
58.5051 %
52.6768 %
52.2649 %
44.6323 %
26.2067 %

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



